

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-704 Version: 1 Name: IGR Policymaking resolution

Type: Ordinance Status: Published
File created: 8/27/2012 In control: County Clerk
On agenda: Final action: 11/20/2012

Title: A resolution amending Chapter 1 of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances, affirming the

Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors as the principal policymaking body for Milwaukee County

Government. (09/21/12: Laid over to the Call of the Chair.)

Sponsors: Marina Dimitrijevic, Gerry Broderick, Peggy West

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. Audio IGR 09/21/12, 4. SUBSTITUTE RESOLUTION, 5. IGR

AMENDMENT #1, 6. CB Resolution, 7. Audio IGR 10/29/12, 8. File 12-704 Cerk's Veto Message Memo .pdf, 9. File 12-704 Veto Message.pdf, 10. File 12-704 Ordinance Publication.pdf, 11.

Publication Proof

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/20/2012	1	County Clerk	PUBLISHED	
11/14/2012	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED NOTWITHSTANDING THE OBJECTION OF THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE	Pass
11/13/2012	1	County Executive	VETOED	
11/1/2012	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
10/29/2012	1	Committee on Intergovernmental Relations	SUBSTITUTE	Pass
10/29/2012	1	Committee on Intergovernmental Relations	AMEND	Pass
10/29/2012	1	Committee on Intergovernmental Relations	ADOPTED AS SUBSTITUTE	Pass
9/21/2012	1	Committee on Intergovernmental Relations	LAID OVER TO THE CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass
9/13/2012	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	

A resolution amending Chapter 1 of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances, affirming the Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors as the principal policymaking body for Milwaukee County Government. (09/21/12: Laid over to the Call of the Chair.)